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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2018

Showbill: 10 Class: PHBA 1710 Y N Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lita Hottel, Jim Isley, Carmen Mayabb, Darrell Bilke

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kyrah Bowker
MORIARTY, NM2007

Dress Western Gold 

PHBA - 86040

Kyrah Bowker

PHBA - 106889

1856

2 Jerry/Mary Frazier
Pittsburg, KS2005

Invite This Blonde

PHBA - 84141

Margaret Worley

PHBA - 106418

1878

3 Brittany Donald
Corpus Christi , TX1999

You Bet Shez Invited

PHBA - 74683

Katherine Cleveland

PHBA - 103956

2209

4 Beverly Armstrong
Laura, OH2012

Lookie Whos Gold

PHBA - 89820

Maggie Turner

PHBA - 106898

2005

5

Z

Natalie Ruha
Albastler, AL2013

SCR Hez Troublelopin

PHBA - 90265

Natalie Ruha

PHBA - 106037

2137

6

Z

Amber Lund
Burlington, WI2012

Dont Skipa Deal

PHBA - 89209

Amber Lund

PHBA - 105786

2197

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1856
1878
2137
2005
2209
2197

1856
1878
2005
2137
2209
2197

3rd Judge: 

1856
1878
2209
2005
2137
2197

4th Judge: 

1856
1878
2209
2005
2137
2197

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lita Hottel Jim Isley Carmen 

Mayabb

Darrell Bilke


